Event Name: Coleman-Run Michigan Cheap

Overall Finish Gun Elapsed

Division: 10K

Rank
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Frank Race

Bib

43
29
38
15
35
14

2
17

Name

Christopher Szeszulski
STEVEN MARR
MICHAEL WERTZ
AMANDA FORFINSKI
BRENDA SEEGER
BROOKE FIELD
LEONARD BLOCK
MELISSA GARBER

Gun
Elapsed
00:43:26

00:49:17
00:50:10
01:04:42
01:18:18
01:20:48
01:25:50
01:35:18

Pace Gen
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Age

42
20
64
36
56
29
76
42

Age Group

M40 - 49
M20 - 29
M60 - 69
F30-39
F50 - 59
F20 - 29
M70 -79
F40 - 49

Age Place
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Finishers: 8 of 8
Gen
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